
Impact of Large-Scale Wind
Power Penetration on Dynamic

Voltage Stability of
by Awan Krismanto

Submission date: 01-Oct-2021 11:35AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1662272683
File name: Scale_Wind_Power_Penetration_on_Dynamic_Voltage_Stability_of.pdf (452.72K)
Word count: 7983
Character count: 42597



1

2

4

4

12

14

18

21

27

31

38

39

52
55



2

3

3
19

20

33

54

56

58

59



2

3

4

8

11

14

16

20

35

42

47



2

3

29

36

41

51



8

10

10

10
10

12

21

43

46



3

5

5

5

6

6

6

9

9

14

15

17

17

26

28

44



7

7

12

16

23

24

24

25

30

49

57



2

4

19

22

23

37



7

22

34

45



2

5

13
15

40



2

3

7

17

32

60





11

11

48

50

53



15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

Impact of Large-Scale Wind Power Penetration on Dynamic
Voltage Stability of
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to University of Computer Studies
Student Paper

Murad Althobaiti, Ibraheem Al-Naib.
"Optimization of Dual-Channel Near-Infrared
Non-Invasive Glucose Level Measurement
Sensors Based On Monte-Carlo Simulations",
IEEE Photonics Journal, 2021
Publication

backend.orbit.dtu.dk
Internet Source

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

howtowriteuniversityessay140.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Asian Institute of Technology
Student Paper

res.mdpi.com
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13

Awan Uji Krismanto, N. Mithulananthan.
"Probabilistic small signal stability analysis of
autonomous wind-diesel microgrid", 2017
IEEE Innovative Smart Grid Technologies -
Asia (ISGT-Asia), 2017
Publication

www.rroij.com
Internet Source

Awan Uji Krismanto, Nadarajah
Mithulananthan. "Identification of modal
interaction and small signal stability in
autonomous microgrid operation", IET
Generation, Transmission & Distribution, 2017
Publication

Nikolova, S., A. Causevski, and A. Al-Salaymeh.
"Optimal operation of conventional power
plants in power system with integrated
renewable energy sources", Energy
Conversion and Management, 2013.
Publication

Awan Uji Krismanto, Nadarajah
Mithulananthan, Innocent Kamwa.
"Oscillatory stability assessment of microgrid
in autonomous operation with uncertainties",
IET Renewable Power Generation, 2018
Publication

Submitted to Universiti Teknologi Malaysia
Student Paper



<1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

"Wind Power Systems", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2010
Publication

Energy Systems in Electrical Engineering,
2015.
Publication

www.ijrer.ijrer.org
Internet Source

Jalboub, Mohamed(Abd-Alhameed, Raed A
and Rajamani, Haile S.). "Investigation of the
application of UPFC controllers for weak bus
systems subjected to fault conditions. An
investigation of the behaviour of a UPFC
controller: the voltage stability and power
transfer capability of the network and the
effect of the position of unsymmetrical fault
conditions.", University of Bradford, 2013.
Publication

Masy Ari Ulinuha, Eko Mulyanto Yuniarno, I.
Ketut Eddy Purnama, Mochamad Hariadi.
"Facial bones segmentation from skull point
clouds based on deviation angle", Pollack
Periodica, 2021
Publication



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

J.A.P. Lopes. "Planning system robustness
regarding voltage stability using a genetic
algorithm based approach", 2001 IEEE Porto
Power Tech Proceedings (Cat No 01EX502),
2001
Publication

"Integration of Renewable Energy Sources
with Smart Grid", Wiley, 2021
Publication

"Modelling and Simulation of Power Electronic
Converter Dominated Power Systems in
PowerFactory", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2021
Publication

Wenliang Wang, , Baoming Ge, Daqiang Bi,
Ming Qin, and Wei Liu. "Energy storage based
LVRT and stabilizing power control for direct-
drive wind power system", 2010 International
Conference on Power System Technology,
2010.
Publication

Zhaohong Bie, Gan Li, Hui Liu, Xifan Wang,
Xiuli Wang. "Studies on Voltage Fluctuation in
the Integration of Wind Power plants Using
Probabilistic Load Flow", 2008 IEEE Power and
Energy Society General Meeting - Conversion
and Delivery of Electrical Energy in the 21st
Century, 2008



24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

Publication

B.M. Wilamowski. "Fast power flow with
capability of corrective control using a neural
network", [1992] Proceedings of the 35th
Midwest Symposium on Circuits and Systems,
1992
Publication

Submitted to University of Queensland
Student Paper

ia800605.us.archive.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Yogyakarta
Student Paper

Submitted to Universiti Tenaga Nasional
Student Paper

www.preprints.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Laureate Higher Education
Group
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Pertamina
Student Paper

Liu, Zhongyi, Chongru Liu, Gengyin Li, Yong
Liu, and Yilu Liu. "Impact Study of PMSG-
Based Wind Power Penetration on Power



33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

System Transient Stability Using EEAC
Theory", Energies, 2015.
Publication

publications.aston.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.pub.nl.ca
Internet Source

Anupam Trivedi, Dipti Srinivasan, Thomas
Reindl, Chanan Singh. "A multi-objective
genetic algorithm for unit commitment with
significant wind penetration", 2015 IEEE
Congress on Evolutionary Computation (CEC),
2015
Publication

Rahim, A.H.M.A.. "Optimum relation based
maximum power point tracking of a PMSG
wind generator through converter controls",
7th IET International Conference on Power
Electronics Machines and Drives (PEMD 2014),
2014.
Publication

bradscholars.brad.ac.uk
Internet Source

webfiles.portal.chalmers.se
Internet Source

Ahmad Adel Alsakati, Chockalingam Aravind
Vaithilingam, Jamal Alnasseir, Arthanari



40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

Jagadeeshwaran. "Transient Stability
Improvement of Power System using Power
System Stabilizer Integrated with Excitation
System", 2021 11th IEEE International
Conference on Control System, Computing
and Engineering (ICCSCE), 2021
Publication

Hamdy Sultan, Ahmed Diab, Oleg Kuznetsov,
Ziad Ali, Omer Abdalla. "Evaluation of the
Impact of High Penetration Levels of PV
Power Plants on the Capacity, Frequency and
Voltage Stability of Egypt’s Unified Grid",
Energies, 2019
Publication

Hossam H.H. Mousa, Abdel-Raheem Youssef,
Essam E.M. Mohamed. "State of the art
perturb and observe MPPT algorithms based
wind energy conversion systems: A
technology review", International Journal of
Electrical Power & Energy Systems, 2021
Publication

Huan Li, Ke Peng, XinHui Zhang, ShunQi Zeng,
JunGe Li. "Fault Analysis for Three Phase
Unbalanced Distribution Network with
Photovoltaic Generation Integration", 2019
IEEE Innovative Smart Grid Technologies -
Asia (ISGT Asia), 2019
Publication



43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

Mingzhang Li, Lihui Yang, Xikui Ma, Mengqi Li.
"Generalised average modelling of grid‐
connected three‐phase VSC with closed‐
loop vector control and regular‐sampled
modulation", IET Power Electronics, 2020
Publication

Sudhanshu Ranjan, Dulal Chandra Das, Abdul
Latif, Nidul Sinha, S. M. Suhail Hussain, Taha
Selim Ustun. "Maiden Voltage Control
Analysis of Hybrid Power System With
Dynamic Voltage Restorer", IEEE Access, 2021
Publication

W. A. Augusteen, J. Suganya, R. Rengaraj.
"Peak wind energy extraction using Particle
Swarm Optimization", 2017 Second
International Conference on Electrical,
Computer and Communication Technologies
(ICECCT), 2017
Publication

Weihao Hu, Zhe Chen, Yue Wang, Zhaoan
Wang. "Flicker Mitigation by Active Power
Control of Variable-Speed Wind Turbines With
Full-Scale Back-to-Back Power Converters",
IEEE Transactions on Energy Conversion, 2009
Publication

Xu Liu, S. Islam, A. A. Chowdhury, D. O. Koval.
"Reliability evaluation of a wind-diesel-battery
hybrid power system", 2008 IEEE/IAS



48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

Industrial and Commercial Power Systems
Technical Conference, 2008
Publication

Y. Liu, Q. H. Wu, X. X. Zhou. "Co-Ordinated
Multiloop Switching Control of DFIG for
Resilience Enhancement of Wind Power
Penetrated Power Systems", IEEE
Transactions on Sustainable Energy, 2016
Publication

d-nb.info
Internet Source

tel.archives-ouvertes.fr
Internet Source

www.ijeit.com
Internet Source

Bukola Babatunde Adetokun, Christopher
Maina Muriithi. "Application and control of
flexible alternating current transmission
system devices for voltage stability
enhancement of renewable-integrated power
grid: A comprehensive review", Heliyon, 2021
Publication

Sudipta Ghosh, Younes Isbeih, Rojan
Bhattarai, Mohamed Shawky El Moursi, Ehab
Fahmy El-Saadany, Sukumar Kamalasadan. "A
Dynamic Coordination Control Architecture
for Reactive Power Capability Enhancement of



54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

the DFIG-based Wind Power Generation", IEEE
Transactions on Power Systems, 2020
Publication

T. J. HAMMONS. "Technology and Status of
Developments in Harnessing the World's
Untapped Wind-Power Resources", Electric
Power Components and Systems, 2004
Publication

"Wide Area Power Systems Stability,
Protection, and Security", Springer Science
and Business Media LLC, 2021
Publication

Herlambang Setiadi, N. Mithulananthan, Awan
Uji Krismanto, Rakibuzzaman Shah.
"Comparison of Battery Energy Storage
Models for Small Signal Stability in Power
System", 2018 IEEE 27th International
Symposium on Industrial Electronics (ISIE),
2018
Publication

Jose L. Rueda, Istvan Erlich. "Impacts of large
scale integration of wind power on power
system small-signal stability", 2011 4th
International Conference on Electric Utility
Deregulation and Restructuring and Power
Technologies (DRPT), 2011
Publication



58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Li Ji. "Study on Effect of Wind Power System
Parameters for Hopf Bifurcation Based on
Continuation Method", Lecture Notes in
Electrical Engineering, 2011
Publication

ideas.repec.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Institut Teknologi Nasional
Malang
Student Paper


